No. C 31486

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF

Due no later than Jan 31, 2016
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

IDAHO STATE USBC BA, INC.
RON KOONTZ

1171 W GROVE WAY

COEUR D'ALENE ID 83815

RON KOONTZ
1171 W GROVE WAY

COEUR D'ALENE ID 83815

RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held
SECRETARY
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR
VICE PRESIDENT
DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR

DIRECTOR

PRESIDENT
DIRECTOR

Name

ROLAND S. KOONTZ
DUANE SMITH
JERRY MCGREGOR
MILTON WEBSTER
GENE JEFFERIES
CHARLES HOWELL
STEVE ALLISON
DOUGLAS MCROBERTS
RAY TALBOT

DAVID HAMMARLUND
BRUCE LANG

WES MILLS

TIMM FAULHABER
WILLIAM HEINTZ

JAMES SPETEN

JOHN A SMETANA
JON STEWART

Street or PO Address
1171 W GROVE WAY
594 W 300 S

133 W 200S

96 E. MORAN VIEW RD.
13 N, SPICELAND PLACE
3205 MERLIN

525S 100 E

101 NORTH ST

407 S, HAWTHORNE ST.

111 ABBOTT DRIVE
20742 RIVERBEND LN.
1437 AUSTIN

6663 LOLA LANE
2354 N SUNRISE

7432 DAVENPORT

2557 W CANYON DRIVE
P O BOX 782

City State
COEUR DALENE  ID
HEYBURN D
RUPERT D
REXBURG D
NAMPA D
IDAHO FALLS D
JEROME D
GRANGEVILLE D
NAMPA D
MOUNTAIN HOME  ID
LENORE D
IDAHO FALLS D
NAMPA D
BOISE D
DALTON D
GARDENS

COEUR DALENE  ID
ASOTIN WA

Country
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

USA

USA
USA

Postal Code
83815
83336
83350
83440
83687
83404
83338
83530
83686
83647
83541
83401
83686
83713

83815

83815
99402

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

C 31486

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: RON KOONTZ
Name (type or print): RON KOONTZ

Date: 12/07/2015
Title: SECRETARY

Processed 12/07/2015

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




